None

None

None

1.47x10°

1.46x10°
1.45%x10°
1.44x10°
1.43%x10°

1.42x10°

1.41%x10°

8x10*

6x10*

4x10*

2x10*

—2x10*

.896x10*

.894x10*

.892x10*

.890x10*

.888x10*

MDP_TIME

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (15—Jun—13 23:18:20)
STATUS_PC
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (15—Jun—13 23:18:20)
TC_REC_PKTC
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (15—Jun—13 23:18:20)



None

None

None
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RASTER_RUN_REM

10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (15—Jun—13 23:18:20)

SEQ_RUN_REM

10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (15—Jun—13 23:18:20)

EXP_NUM

RN U

10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (15—Jun—13 23:18:20)




